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Region Hotel 3*, 4*, 5* Guesthouse

2022 Dec/
2022 Nov

2022 Dec/
2021 Dec

2022 Dec/
2022 Nov

2022 Dec/
2021 Dec

2022 Dec/
2022 Nov

2022 Dec/
2021 Dec

Kakheti 1.6% 8.3% 2.7% 3.5% 1.3% 10.4%

Imereti 0.4% 0.9% 2.2% 0.8% -1.7% 0.9%

Guria 23.8% 19.7% 23.8% 19.7% - -

Kvemo Kartli -4.0% 10.0% -4.0% 10.0% - -

Adjara 12.3% 19.1% 15.6% 25.1% -5.6% -4.4%

Racha -10.6% 8.2% - - -10.6% 8.2%

Shida Kartli 21.2% 29.1% 0.0% 17.6% 33.4% 55.6%

Samegrelo-Zemo Svaneti -14.9% 0.9% -2.7% 0.1% -24.1% 1.6%

Samtskhe-Javakheti -1.1% 11.3% 19.5% 20.1% -11.3% 3.1%

Mtskheta-Mtianeti 25.2% 9.4% 49.2% 24.4% -0.8% -13.4%

Tbilisi 1.3% 16.0% -0.1% 14.4% 20.6% 46.8%

Overall Price % Change 5.0% 14.9% 7.9% 13.4% 5.4% 20.4%
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* Preliminary data

2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 I 2021 II 2021 III 2021 IV 2021 2021 I 2022 II 2022 III 2022 IV 2021

GDP in current prices 
for Accommodation and 
Food Service Activities 

(mln)

1054.1 1437.5 1800.0 2223.0 1204.5 213.1 439.2 604.4 527.0 1783.6 360.9* 536.2* 831.1* -

Number of International 
Travelers (thousand 

persons)

6720.0 7902.5 8679.5 9357.9 1747.1 134.7 351.3 815.4 579.8 1881.3 576.5 1049.4 2266.7 1534.3

Number of Tourists 
(thousand persons)

3297.3 4069.4 4756.8 5080.5 1087.0 116.6 305.8 670.4 484.7 1577.5 456.0 749.3 2082.6 948.8

Revenue from 
International Travel 

(mln USD)

2110.7 2704.3 3222.1 3268.7 541.7 53.6 246.1 566.0 379.3 1244.9 393.7* 748.8* 1377.8* 999.4*

The Expenditures of 
Georgian Travelers 
Abroad (mln USD)

386.3 463.6 524.7 657.2 180.5 19.7 37.1 62.6 64.5 184.7 72.2* 103.5* 118.6* -

Foreign Direct 
Investment in Hotels 

and Restaurants Sector 
(mln USD)

120.0 112.4 105.2 130.4 -248.0 -1.0 -5.6 6.4 -2.7 2.9 11.3* 11.0* 16.5* -
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